
Vul. Bd. Contract O.L. Plus Minus Contract O.L. Plus Minus +IMP -IMP
33None
34N-S
35E-W
36Both
37N-S
38E-W
39Both
40None
41E-W
42Both
43None
44N-S
45Both
46None
47N-S
48E-W

2011年2月12日(土)

NEDUK
N: David Gold
S: David Bakhshi

Heng Sha Ke Ji
E: Wang Kui
W: Peng Jianfeng

Heng Sha Ke Ji(H)
N: Li Xiaoyi
S: Liu Haitao

NEDUK
E: Ricco van Prooijen
W: Louk Verhees

3NT S 4 S4 430 3NT S 4 S2 430
3H  N-1 CA 100 2S  W 2 CQ 110
4H  S 5 S5 450 5H  S 5 D5 450
4Sx S 4 CJ 790 4H  W-1 DK 100 12
2S  S 2 CA 110 2H  N 2 D7 110
5Hx E-1 SA 200 4Sx S 4 HK 590 9
3NT W 4 D2 630 3NT E 4 D9 630
4H  N 6 D8 480 3NT S 5 DK 460 1
6S  E-2 HK 200 4S  E 6 HK 680 13
3NT E 3 DQ 600 3NT E 3 D4 600
3NT E-1 CA 50 3NT E-2 CA 100 2
2NT E 2 SK 120 2S  S-3 HQ 300 5
6H  N 6 D6 1430 6H  N 6 S2 1430
6H  W-1 SK 50 6H  E 6 S8 980 14
3NT W-2 S4 100 4NT W-1 H7 50 2
3NT E 3 SJ 600 3NT E 5 C7 660 2

Adjust
Rd. IMP 49 11

Total IMP 142 82


